Bookmobile on the Coast

March-June 2018

Bookmobile in North County

March-June 2018

March
April
May

June

March
April
May

June

March
April
May

June

6, 20
3,17
1, 15, 29
12, 26

7,21
4,18
2,16, 30
13, 27

8, 22
5,19
3,17, 31
14, 28

The Bookmobile stops at Mountain View and
Brookside Senior Living Centers biweekly.

ANDERSON VALLEY - NAVARRO

Navarro Store

Comptche School
Comptche Post Office
Floodgate store parking lot
Philo opposite Post Office
Boonville Apple Building

SOUTH COAST

Manchester School
Stewarts Point - opposite

Sea Ranch - N. Rec. Area
Gualala Mall Parking Lot
Anchor Bay Shopping Cntr.

INLAND ROUTE
Pinoleville Head Start
Hopland Hwy 101 Lot 175
Golden Rule Mobile Village
Redwood Valley-opposite

Fire Station

Potter Valley Community
Resource Center

9:00-9:30
10:00-10:30
10:45-11:30
12:30-1:15
1:30-2:15
2:30-3:15

8:20-9:00
10:00-10:30

10:45 11:30
12:00-1:00
1:45-2:15

8:45-9:15

10:00-10:30
11:30-12:00
12:15-12:45

1:30-2:00

March
April
May

June

March
April
May

June

March
April

June

13, 27
10, 24
8, 22
5,19

14, 28
11, 25
ol 28
6, 20

1,15, 29
12, 26

10
7,21

The Bookmobile schedule is subject to change

BRANSCOMB - PIERCY
Branscomb near store
Laytonville near Post Office
Leggett School

Leggett Valley Redwood

Mercantile

Piercy Post Office

CAMPS - MENDOCINO
Chamberlain Creek

Parlin Fork

Caspar Community Center
Mendocino Community

Center

WESTPORT TO ALBION

Westport near Post Office
Three Rivers School

Albion School

Albion Grocery

Elk Store

The Bookmobile will be at the
Mendocino County Job Fair on May 24th.

9:00-9:30

10:00-10:45
11:15-11:45
12:00-12:30

1:30-2:00

9:00-10:00
10:15-11:15
12:15-12:45
1:30-2:00

9:00-9:30
10:10-10:40
11:15-11:45
12:00-12:45
1:30-2:00



28756 VO ‘Uenin 1820-99G-20/ :auoyd Aq mauay S VLSV
}981)S UlejNl "N S0l $899-1/9-20/ :l1®D 7B16-KjunosourdopuarMmm :je sabed Aleiqiie Jno UsIA
} } ‘oU0 joJow pue saseqgelep Buluies| ‘S0apIAD ‘OISN|AD ‘SY00goIpNyd
vi8eyecl0L id ‘syooga se yons s924nosal |e}Ibip Auew aAey app

bio Ajunodouidopuswi@pPyoLly :jlewy

‘puny/Bio-Areiqijopusur MMM

Bi0 AIeIqI[OpUSW MMM :8UljuQ e aujuo $00q Maual pue ‘}sanbau ‘yoieag

"S8I]UN0Y 9yeT pue

elnpeqas 8 LOZ aunr qs.‘ew BWOUOS Ul salielql| 0||qnd 9y} Je Se [|[om Se saydueld Jno |e le
iOQ Oq_L uo /f,le,lq_l'l JnOA pasn aq ueo pJed Areaqi] AJUnoo ouIdopuay JNOA
‘201M) doys

ajlqgowyoog s,uosed ay) 0} Jybnolq eie sysanbaa pjoH

"doup 00q Jo ‘youelq
Aleliqi| 1sa1eau ay) ‘sjiqgowoog ay) 01 buibulq Aq uinjal Jo
BUI|UO SY00(q INOA MaUBI 9SBd|d "SYOOM IN0} 10} JN0 PSXYI8YD

T— ale g|IqowW00g 9y} WOJ) POaMOLIO( SYoog

m\;i,m“ 3 jJISIA ANOA O} pJemio- Y007 oM

Xdvdn
HONNG
ONITAAYYL

2m Asen e ““.
Gman e e AL

¥11€-288 :8U0Ud 89156 VO EUBIY JUIod 1S UlBN GZ2
AYVHAIT ALINNININOD LSVYOD

9€/9-€86 -8UOUd 82156 VO ‘029# IS PIBMOH GZ6EC
AAVHEIT ASTIVA ANNOA

806S-6GY -8UOUd 06156 VO ‘SHIIIA IS [e10I8wwWo) "3 06€
AAVHAIT SLIT1IM

0202-796 :@uoud /LevS6 VO ‘Bbeig Lo4 1S [aine 661
AdVHEIT 99Vvdg 1404

06¥Y-€9¥ :8UoUd Z8¥G6 VO ‘Ueln 1S UleiN "N SOl
AAVHAIT HYIMN

soyouelg AJeiqi] AJuno) OuIDOpud\




