Bookmobile on the Coast

March-June 2018

Bookmobile in North County

March-June 2018

Tuesday	
March	6, 20
April	3, 17
May	1, 15, 29
June	12, 26

ANDERSON VALLEY - NAVARRO		
Navarro Store	9:00-9:30	
Comptche School	10:00-10:30	
Comptche Post Office	10:45-11:30	
Floodgate store parking lot	12:30-1:15	
Philo opposite Post Office	1:30-2:15	
Boonville Apple Building	2:30-3:15	

Tuesday	
March	13, 27
April	10, 24
Мау	8, 22
June	5, 19

BRANSCOMB - PIERCY	
Branscomb near store	9:00-9:30
Laytonville near Post Office	10:00-10:45
Leggett School	11:15-11:45
Leggett Valley Redwood	12:00-12:30
Mercantile	
Piercy Post Office	1:30-2:00

Wednesday	
March	7, 21
April	4, 18
May	2, 16, 30
June	13, 27

SOUTH COAST	
Manchester School	8:20-9:00
Stewarts Point - opposite	10:00-10:30
Sea Ranch - N. Rec. Area	10:45 11:30
Gualala Mall Parking Lot	12:00-1:00
Anchor Bay Shopping Cntr.	1:45-2:15

Wednesday	
March	14, 28
April	11, 25
May	9, 23
June	6, 20

CAMPS - MENDOCINO	
Chamberlain Creek	9:00-10:00
Parlin Fork	10:15-11:15
Caspar Community Center	12:15-12:45
Mendocino Community	1:30-2:00
Center	

Thursday	
March	8, 22
April	5, 19
May	3, 17, 31
June	14, 28

INLAND ROUTE	
Pinoleville Head Start	8:45-9:15
Hopland Hwy 101 Lot 175	10:00-10:30
Golden Rule Mobile Village	11:30-12:00
Redwood Valley-opposite	12:15-12:45
Fire Station	
Potter Valley Community	1:30-2:00
Resource Center	

Thursday	
March	1, 15, 29
April	12, 26
May	10
June	7, 21

WESTPORT TO ALBION	
Westport near Post Office	9:00-9:30
Three Rivers School	10:10-10:40
Albion School	11:15-11:45
Albion Grocery	12:00-12:45
Elk Store	1:30-2:00

The Bookmobile will be at the Mendocino County Job Fair on May 24th.

The Bookmobile stops at Mountain View and Brookside Senior Living Centers biweekly.

The Bookmobile schedule is subject to change



Your Library On The Go!

Okish, CA 95482

105 N. Main Street

March - June 2018 Schedule

Online: www.mendolibrary.org

Email: frickd@mendocinocounty.org

Phone: 707-234-2874

Cell: 707-671-6684

Genew by phone: 707-566-0281

Mendocino County Library Branches

UKIAH LIBRARY

105 N. Main St. Ukiah, CA 95482 Phone: 463-4490

ГОЯТ ВРАЯВ ТЯОЧ

499 Laurel St. Fort Bragg, CA 95437 Phone: 964-2020

YAAABIJ STIJJIW

390 E. Commercial St. Willits, CA 95490 Phone: 459-5908

КОИИ**D VALLEY** LIBRARY

23925 Howard St. #620, CA 95428 Phone: 983-6736

COAST COMMUNITY LIBRARY

225 Main St. Point Arena CA 95468 Phone: 882-3114



We Look Forward to Your Visit!

- Books borrowed from the Bookmobile are checked out for four weeks. Please renew your books online
- or return by bringing to the Bookmobile, the nearest library branch, or book drop.
- Hold requests are brought to the patron's Bookmobile stop twice.
- Your Mendocino County Library card can be used at all our branches as well as at the public libraries in Sonoma
- Search, request, and renew books online at:
- We have many digital resources such as eBooks,
- eAudiobooks, eMusic, eVideos, learning databases and more! Visit our eLibrary pages at: www.mendocinocounty.org/

government/library/elibrary.

www.mendolibrary.org/find.

and Lake Counties.